

For 25 years now, **Voices of Giving** allows GCPGC members to recognize philanthropists who have made a bequest or other planned gift. It specifically celebrates the generous spirit of these philanthropic individuals whose gestures help to ensure the long-term welfare of the many local nonprofits which make our community so special.

Through the recognition of donors, **Voices of Giving** also assists in the promotion of gift planning in the general public through the news media. Professional advisors are also recognized for their efforts in educating their clients about the benefits of leaving planned gifts to charity.

2023 Sponsorship Levels

	PRESENTING	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	FRIENDS OF VOG
Welcome Message at the Start of Event (2 minute time limit)	1				
Business name included in all VOG Press Releases	\checkmark				
Logo on Event Materials	1				
Logo on VOG webpage	1				
Logo on all VOG emails	1				
Business name on all VOG emails	1	\checkmark			
Business name on VOG webpage	\checkmark	\checkmark	~		
Verbal mention by emcee at event	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Business name on Printed materials		\checkmark			1
	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	< \$500

Conversation	Knowledge	Networking	Planned	Voices of
& Coffee	@ Noon	& Socials	Giving	Givina





2023 Sponsorship Commitment Form

Thank you for your consideration and generous donation! Your contributions not only helps us to recognize and celebrate the generous spirit of philanthropic individuals, whose gestures help to ensure the long-term welfare of the many local not-for-profits, but also to promote the importance of gift planning.

Donation Level:

Yes! I (We) want to be a \$5,000 – Presenting Sponsor.
Yes! I (We) want to be a \$2,500 – Platinum Sponsor.
Yes! I (We) want to be a \$1,000 – Gold Sponsor.
Yes! I (We) want to be a \$500 – Silver Sponsor.
Yes! I (We) want to be a Friends of Voices of Giving Sponsor, at the \$

Payment Method:

 \Box A check for the full amount is enclosed.

 \Box Please invoice me.

Credit card (Visa or Mastercard will be accepted).

/

Name as it appears on the card:

Card Number:

Expiration Date:

□ I agree that this form accurately reflects my (our) 2023 Sponsorship of the Voices of Giving Event.

Signed:	_ Date:
---------	---------

Print Name:

Organization Name to be listed in the program booklet:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Please mail or email your sponsorship forms to:

Voices of Giving c/o Misty Griesinger The Greater Cincinnati Planned Giving Council 4010 Executive Park Drive, Suite 100 Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 Email: <u>admin@gcpgc.org</u>

THE DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIP IS FRIDAY, APRIL 28, 2023.

Conversation	Knowledge	Networking	Planned	Voices of	
& Coffee	@ Noon	& Socials	Giving	Givina	



level.